
G.N. 6765

CONTRACT AWARDED IN AUGUST 2016

NOTICE

The following contract was awarded in August 2016

EDUCATION BUREAU

11th Floor, East Wing, Central Government Offices, 2 Tim Mei Avenue,  
Tamar, Hong Kong.

Tender 
Reference

Tendering 
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

EDB(ESP)/
AYP/27/1/1
(G.N. -)

Open Provision of Services Relating 
to the Administration of the 
Schools Operating Authority 
(SOA) Scheme of the Hong 
Kong Award for Young People 
(HKAYP) for the 2016/17 
School Year

Life Learn Limited,
Unit 405, 4/F., Energy Plaza, 
92 Granville Road, Tsim Sha 
Tsui East, Kowloon, Hong 
Kong.

2016/17 
school year

HK$1,727,000.00
16 Aug 2016

25 November 2016


	Structure
	G.N. 6765


